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Examination Circular No. : 205" [cu) 33
ESE Schedule for Department of Mechanical
Engineering for Programme B. Tech Mech

Regular Third Year Pattern 2022

Sr| Course Code Name of Course Day Date Time
No
' | BTECME22601 Mechatronics Tuesday 13/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
2 | BTECME22602 |Metrology and Quality
Control Thursday 15/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22603 | Machine Design 2 Saturday 17/05/2025  |10:30 AM to 12:30 PM.
4 BTECME22604A | Hybrid and Electric ,
Power Train Monday 19/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22605A | Electric Motors and
: Controls Wednesday | 217052025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
6 | BTECME22606A Operation Research Friday 23/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

ESE Schedule for Department of Mechanical
Engineering for Programme B. Tech Mech

Regular Last Year Pattern 2021

Sr| Course Code Name of Course Day Date Time
No
I | BTECME22801 | Advanced Vibration Tuesday 13/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
2 | BTECME21803 Total Quality
Management Thursday 15/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
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ESE Schedule for Department of Mechanical
Engineering for Programme B. Tech Mech

Backlog Second Year [SEM III & 1V] Pattern 2022
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Sr| Course Code Name of Course Day Date Time
No
1 | BTECME22302 | Basic Electrical and
Electronics Wednesday | 14/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Engineering
2 | BTECME22305 | Material Science and )
Metallurgy Friday 16/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
3 | BTECME22401 Applied Tuesda 20052025 |10: .
Thermodynamics Yy 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
4 BTECME22402 | Fluid Mechanics and
- | Fluid Machineries Thursday 22/05/2025  110:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22403 | Th f Machines I
5 s Saturday 24/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22404 Manufacturin
6 Bt £ Monday 26/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
ESE Schedule for Department of Mechanical
Engineering for Programme B. Tech Mech
Backlog Third Year [SEM V] Pattern 2022
Sr| Course Code’ Name of Course Day Date Time
No
1 | BTECME22501 [Theory of Machines -2 Wednesday 27/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
2 | BTECME22502 | Production Technology
Priday 28/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22503 | Machine Design-1 | Tuesday 29/05/2025 119.30 AM to 12:30 PM
4 BTECME22504 [Power Plant Engineering h 30/05/2025
Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22505 Heat Transfi
5 gty Saturday | 31/05/2025 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
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